A
d
h
e
sive
s &
 S
e

ri
e
s
126
Industrial Brushes
Handyman Brushes
Polyester Brushes
Mini Paint Roller Covers
Polyester Paint Roller Covers
A cost-effective hog bristle brush with a wooden handle suitable for industrial
and marine use.
A hog bristle brush suitable for general purpose use and waterproofing
membrane application.
A polyester bristle brush suitable for general purpose applications.
Size Code
12mm BRUSHIND/12
38mm BRUSHIND/38
50mm BRUSHIND/50
75mm BRUSHIND/75
100mm BRUSHIND/100
Size Code
50mm BRUSHHAN/50
75mm BRUSHHAN/75
100mm BRUSHHAN/100
Size Code
50mm BRUSHPOLY/50
75mm BRUSHPOLY/75
100mm BRUSHPOLY/100
Size Code
100mm ROLLCM/100
Size Code
230mm ROLLCP14/230

Soft touch handle with hammer end, nail puller, concave and convex scraper,
screwdriver, bottle opener and more.
Size Code
500ml MEAS/500
1L  MEAS/1
5L  MEAS/5
20L  MEAS/20
Size Code
1.1L MPMEASURE
Size Code
Pail PAIL/20
Lid PAILLID/20
Size Code
- TOOL15IN1
Size Code
50mm SCRAPERSS/50
100mm SCRAPERSS/100
Stripping Scraper
Mixing Buckets & Measuring Cups
Floor & Wall Scrapers
A

t
135
F
lo
o
r &
 W
a
ll S
cra
p
e
rs
Extendable 960mm - 1700mm.
Size Code
100mm SCRAPERWA/100
Size Code
Floor Scraper - 150mm (FS150) SCRAPERFL/150
Floor Scraper - 300mm (FSHD300) SCRAPERFL/300
Replacement Blade 150mm (FS150RB) BLADESCR/150
Replacement Blade 300mm (FSHD300RB) BLADESCR300
100mm Deluxe Wall Scraper
Floor Scraper - Heavy Duty
Size Code
Scraper 125mm (5WFS) SCRAPER/125
Replacement Blade 125mm (5WFSB) BLADESCR/125
Floor / Wall Scraper 125mm
Size Code
Floor Scraper 200mm (FS1700) SCRAPEREX/200

sso
rie
s &
 S
a
fe
ty E
q
u
ip
m
e
n
t
Size Code
140mm x 600mm x M14 MIXERSPM14/140
160mm x 600mm x M14 MIXERSPM14/160
Size Code
- MIXERELEC/EM1400
Size Code
120 x 550 x 10mm Hex Shaft MIXERWHHEX/120
EM1400 Electric Hand Mixer
Double Spiral Liquid Mixer (M14 Thread)
4 Blade Whisk Mixer (Hex Shaft)
137
A
d
h
e
sive
 M
ixe
rs &
 M
ixin
g
 P
a
d
d
le
s
Size Code
100mm x 600mm x M14 MIXERWHM14/100
140mm x 600mm x M14 MIXERWHM14/140
4 Blade Whisk Mixer (M14 Thread)
Adhesive Mixers & Mixing Paddles
Features
• 1400 Watt Motor